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N5-A POND.AS-BUILT
FLOWLINE — ELEVATION STAGE AREA CAP. TOT. CAP. DESCRIPTION
b (FT. -msl) (FT.) (ACRES) (AC.-FT.) (AC.-FT.)
RIPRA e R PR S R i B L e L e S Lt
Dgg® 24"
6443.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BOTTCOM OF POND
et —— e T TR 1 e e e P T b Lk X o P T
/ NP 6445.00 1.40 0.26 0.18 0.18
K ; ' 6446.00 2.40 0.37 0.32 0.50
X 0.5' MIN. THICKNESS WELL GRADED GRAVEL ’ i
A TLE_ & : MINDS. 3 MR BIRE P Dant 2t Pan e ERESSEES - - T - mmm—mmme mme——— ST R T D R Dl ettt I acinixdtmints
: §448.00 4.40 0.57 0.94 1.44
BN O EMERGENGY SPRLINY = 0 Dane el ¢ TR T T e i
mfwl'l TO SCALE } 6450.00 6.40 0.72 1.29 2.73
! - 6452.00 8.40 0.84 1.56 4.29
6454.00 10.40 0.97 1.81 6.10 :
6456.00 12.40 117 2.14 8.24
T i ks iy | | g - | [ S s g, W = - —— s o e e . ——— o i e i i Ay — S
16458.00 14.40 1.34 2.51 10.75
§460.00 16.40 1.52 2.86 13.61
6461, 20 17.60 1.64 1.90 15.50 EMERGENRCY SPILLWAY
6467 .30 23.70 2.29 11.99 27.49 TOP OF EMBANKMENT
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